ILME QM Distribution Boxes & Sockets
IP44 & IP65 distribution boxes and specific socket requirements supplied as parts.
Socket Part No. Amps Volts Poles (Pins)
PE1643PQF 16 110 2P+E(3)
PE1663PQF 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664PQF 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665PQ 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3243PQ 32 110 2P+E(3)
PE3263PQ 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264PQ 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265PQ 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
Tel. 0151 3369321  Fax. 0151 3369326  www.ilmeuk.co.uk  www.ilme.com
Socket Part No. Amps Volts Poles (Pins)
PEW1643PQF 16 110 2P+E(3)
PEW1663PQF 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664PQF 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665PQ 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3243PQ 32 110 2P+E(3)
PEW3263PQ 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264PQ 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265PQ 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
SPECIFICATION FOR EMPTY QMVP6 BOX
IP44 WITH IP44 SOCKETS FITTED AND IP65 WITH IP67
SOCKETS FITTED.
ACCOMODATION FOR 12 SINGLE POLE MCBs AND 6 ILME
PQ/PQF SOCKET-OUTLETS (16A OR 32A).
PADLOCKABLE DISTRIBUTION COVER.
MADE IN SHOCK PROOF, SELF-EXTINGUISHING MIL-BOX®
THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL.
RAL 7012 DARK GREY.
CONFORMS TO EN 60439-4.
ROHS COMPLIANT.
PART NUMBERS
Amps Volts IP44 Part No. IP67 Part No.
32 110 PE3243SV PEW3243SV
32 230 PE3263SV PEW3263SV
32 415 (5 pin) PE3265SV PEW3265SV
63 230 N/A PEW6363SV
63 415 (5 pin) N/A PEW6365SV
125 230 N/A PEW12563SV
125 415 (5 pin) N/A PEW12565SV
QMVP6
EMPTY DISTRIBUTION
BOX. SUPPLIED AS
TWO  HALVES.